

ACI Worldwide Presents Real-Time Payments Innovations at Money20/20

ACI's Phil Heasley presenting on 'Bank & Non-Bank Disruptors'

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of <u>electronic payment and banking solutions</u>, today announced its participation at Money20/20, the leading international event spotlighting innovations in money. Money20/20 is held this year from November 2-5 in Las Vegas. ACI's president and CEO, Phil Heasley, will be among the featured presenters at this year's conference.

Reinventing Banks for the New Payments Ecosystem

Tuesday, November 4, 3:30pm

Chief executives will discuss how they are innovating to provide businesses and consumers with new value propositions across a variety of use cases.

Executive panel also includes Barclays managing director, Customers Bank chairman and CEO and NACHA CEO

Additionally, ACI is showcasing its <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) solutions and presenting real-world successes at booth RR. ACI's UP portfolio of solutions orchestrates all aspects of payments processing for any payment type, any channel, any currency and any network.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, Inc., the <u>Universal Payments</u> company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,000 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion each day in payments and securities transactions for more than 250 of the leading <u>global retailers</u>, and 21 of the world's 25 largest banks. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payment processing; card and <u>merchant management</u>; <u>online banking</u>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <u>fraud detection</u>; trade finance; and <u>electronic bill presentment</u> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2014.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

Media Contact:

ACI Worldwide, Inc.
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media